Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
25-04-2026 1/2
INSTA230 Instagrid One 230v Battery
Powerpack
Part No: INSTA230
Price: £3395.00 (exc VAT) | £4074.00 (inc VAT)
Specifications
INSTA230 Instagrid One 230v Battery Powerpack
Experience the freedom of power on the go with the Instagrid ONE.
Designed for professionals on the go, it delivers reliable, clean energy wherever and whenever you
need it.
Weighing an ultra-light 20kg, this one-handed portable power solution packs a punch.
With 3.6kW of continuous power and a staggering 18kW peak power, making it ideal for construction
sites, events, travel, production, or any off-grid workspace.
Features: 230V AC / 50Hz output Voltage, 3600W / 16A Rated power Peak Power 18.000w /
80A
25-04-2026 2/2
Line Protection 16 A similar to B16 Circuit Breaker Operating temperature -20c - +60c
For full specification see specifications sheet in images and product downlaod acrobat
files
What sets Instagrid ONE apart is its revolutionary micro-inverter technology, breaking free from
traditional bulky designs.
Each battery module operates independently, working seamlessly to deliver a pure AC sine wave for
stable and efficient power.
Engineered and designed in Germany, this cutting-edge innovation ensures the ONE is more compact,
lightweight, and powerful than standard battery systems.
Whether you're braving outdoor weather or powering indoor equipment, the IP44-rated weather-
resistant design has you covered.
With a long runtime of 2.1kWh and lightning-fast charging in just 2.5 hours, you'll never miss a beat.
Plus, enjoy the luxury of zero emissions and completely silent operation, eliminating the hassle of
noisy, fume-heavy generators.
And it doesn’t stop there—Instagrid ONE is built for the future. With integrated GPS and a Smart App
Controller, managing your power supply will be effortless.
And there's more. The optional Instagrid LINK modules allow you to take your setup to unparalleled
heights.
Combine two or three compatible Instagrid ONE units with the LINK 230 for extended runtimes.
Or connect to a LINK MAX with three units to create a 400V, 3-phase portable power system, offering
adaptability that’s second to none.
Experience portable power like never before. The Instagrid ONE isn’t just a device; it’s your ticket to
energy independence. Anywhere. Anytime.
Backed by a 4-year manufacturer’s warranty, you’ll enjoy peace of mind knowing this high-
performance product is built to last.